
MAGNOLIA GARDENS
BLOCK B LOT 10,11,16 & 17
DB 60 P 349      OR 183 P 557

BARRACLOUGH STUART ANDERSON/WATKINS JOANN YVONNE
22 MAPLE DR
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-078-013-10886-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
3 10
13.00 1.25/

06/16/2020 FRAK
06/16/2020 FRAK 03/09/2019 JB

08/21/2024 Nwatts 0.43 61,200 0 0 61,200

STANDARD
3

95,036
392

61,200
156,628
83,599
73,029

HX HB 48,029
25,000

156,628
0

115,448

1014/0397 10/07/2016 WD Q I 01 79,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARCH SHARON

BARRACLOUGH STUART 

0922/0712 9/25/2013 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BONA CHRISTINA, MICHA

MARCH SHARON
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5 YR PRCL CK, CHG TRAV, ADD UST AND UCP FP.

5 YR PRCL CH, N/C

MARR CERT   OR 1135 P 287

ADD HX FOR 2018/BARRACLOGH/WATKINS

21000516 RE-ROOF SHINGLES- 0 10/01/2021

16050 N/A 0 05/28/1992

2018HX Base Yr

22 MAPLE DR, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 04 PILE WOOD 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 14 WD SHINGLE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 10 LAMINATED 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 08 FAIR

0100 01 941 113.4000 134.66 126,715 1994 1998 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2018 Heated Area: 912

BAS 912 100 1994 912 92,108

DCK 288 10 1994 29 2,929

1,200 941 95,036

DCK=[YR=1994] W8 BAS=[YR=1994] W38 S24 E38 N24 $ S24 W16 S4
E24 N28 $.

DCK
1994

8

24

16
4

24

28

BAS
1994

38

24

38

24

1 0700 PORT BLDG 0 100 8 12 96.00 SF 8.00 8.00 100 1994 1994 3 51 392

392

1 000100 C SFR 100 100.00 186.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 4.00 15,300.00 61,200.00 61,200


